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Skiverband

Cupwertung Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf
Rang OSV-Code

Kinder U8
1 611401066
2 606101792
3 611401118
4 623700372
5 606101762
6 611000632
Kinder U8
1 605404384
2 616400930
3 606101741
4 611401096
5 616401028
6 611000630
7 605802159
8 605404375
9 606101809
10 611401110
1 605301276
12 605404548
13 605404415
14 603500916
15 605404549

Name

SCHROLL Sophia
KITZBICHLER Lena
GOSSNER Annalena
KROSS Nicol

HOFER Chiara
SCHWEIDLER Vanessa

LANZINGER Alessandro
HOLLER Andre
MUHLBERGER Maximilian
HAIN Julian

KULLNIG Noel
MITTERER Maximilian
SAILER Nico

HUBER Maximilian
WIMMER Matteo
WURZRAINER Leon
PERNHOFER Laurenz
STARR Daniel

KOCHER Bennet
RAUTER Lukas
KORODI Benjamin

Samstag, 11. November 2017, 16:29

JG

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Vereinsname

SC Westendorf
SC Kossen

SC Westendorf
WSV ST.Jakob/H
SC Kossen

SC Waidring

SC St.Johann /T

SC Oberndorf in Tirol
SC Késsen

SC Westendorf

SC Oberndorf in Tirol
SC Waidring

SC Kirchberg / T

SC St.Johann /T

SC Kossen

SC Westendorf

SC Jochberg

SC St.Johann /T

SC St.Johann /T

SK Hopfgarten

SC St.Johann /T

Auswertung: Kelchsau

Tech 11.11.

80
100
60
50
40
45

80
100
60
36
32
26
50
40
22
29
20
45
24
16
18

Tech 11.11.

50
100
80
60
45
40

100
60
80
24
36
50
45
32
22
26
20
16
40
29
18
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Tech 11.11.

100
60
80
45
50
40

80
50
60
100
22
29
45
32
26
40
24
36
20
18
16

Tech 11.11.

100
50
80
45
40
60

80
100
50
80
26
24
18
45
40
32
40
29
20
18
22

Tech 11.11.

100
80
45
50
60
40

80
100
32
29
60
45
16
22
50
26
45
20
36
18
24

Punkte

430
390
345
250
235
225

420
410
282
269
176
174
174
171
160
153
149
146
140
99

98
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Cupwertung Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf
Rang OSV-Code

Kinder U9
1 605801983
2 603500898
3 606101738
4 606017109
5 611401068
6 611000642
7 615901116
8 611401072
9 615000547
10 606013837
1 601301106
12 615901166
13 611401020
14 611401086
15 606101747
16 616400917
17 601301113
18 605301348
19 611000593
20 605404470
21 615000559
22 605404343

Name

GRUNER Nina
SIEBERER Emily
ACHHORNER Simona
OBERMOSER Emma Larisa
DICKSON-TURNER Ella
GSTOTTNER Nicola Anna
WALLNER Josefa
HOFFMANN Lili-Marie
HENNLICH Emma
HERBERT Tina

HOLZL Paula

BRENNER Sissi

WALTER Eva

HOLZL Julia

MAYR Romy

TEPLAN Leonie

STROBL Julie

HAUSER Lea
BRANDTNER Maria Eduarda
SEIWALD Sofia Maria
CZEKAY Luise

STOCKL Hannah

Samstag, 11. November 2017, 16:29

JG

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Vereinsname

SC Kirchberg / T
SK Hopfgarten
SC Késsen
K.S.C.

SC Westendorf
SC Waidring
SC Fieberbrunn
SC Westendorf
SK Going
K.S.C.

SC Brixen /T
SC Fieberbrunn
SC Westendorf
SC Westendorf
SC Kossen

SC Oberndorf in Tirol

SC Brixen/ T
SC Jochberg

SC Waidring

SC St.Johann /T
SK Going

SC St.Johann /T

Auswertung: Kelchsau

Tech 11.11.

50
40
100
80
24
36
60
45
12
32
22
26
18
29
16
14
15
20
13
11
NAS
NAS

Tech 11.11.

100
36
13
32
45
60
50
40
80
24
20
18
26
16
14
22
15
29
12
11

NAS

NAS
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Tech 11.11.

29
100
80
18
60
26
22
50
14
13
45
36
40
32
16
20
24
11
15
12
NAS
NAS

Tech 11.11.

24
100
14
60
32
80
40
22
29
45
36
50
18
26
22
15
12
13
18
1
NAS
NAS

Tech 11.11.

100
18
50
60
80
26

1
32
40
22
12
36
13
45
29
24
15
16
14
NAS
NAS

Punkte

303
294
257
250
4
228
172
168
167
154
145
142
138
116
113
100
90

88

74

59
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Cupwertung Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf
Rang OSV-Code

Kinder U9
1 605404330
2 603500919
3 606013683
4 618600763
5 629800255
6 619800214
7 606017243
8 618600754
9 605301307
10 615000539
1 603500918
12 601301117
13 623001662
14 605404376
15 601301097
16 605802213
17 616400979
18 605404381
19 603500900
20 603500907
21 623001677
22 605404382
23 605404476
24 623600632
25 605802175
26 603500908
27 603500915
28 616400978
29 605802107

Name

PLATTNER Laurin
KIRCHMAIR Moritz
RASS Thomas Michael
ROGL Simon
SCHROTT Fabian
ERHARTER Florian
SCHLEICHER Bruno
GASTL Jakob
HOCHFILZER Lorenz
ELLER Sandro
KIRCHMAIR Max
HOFER Felix

VUCAK Vito

FOIDL Nico

STROBL Thomas
KLAUSNER Tobias
BIERENT Clemens
FROIDL Konstantin
PREM Lukas
SANDBICHLER Maximilian
FISCHER Julius
REISENBAUER Tim
LANZINGER Lukas
GUNTHER David
HIRZINGER Hannes
SIX Laurenz
RAUTER David
BIERENT Maximilian
HUMML Maxi

Samstag, 11. November 2017, 16:29

JG

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Vereinsname

SC St.Johann /T
SK Hopfgarten
K.S.C.

SC ltter

SV Erpfendorf
SC Kelchsau
K.S.C.

SC ltter

SC Jochberg

SK Going

SK Hopfgarten
SCBrixen/ T
SV Reith

SC St.Johann /T
SC Brixen/ T
SC Kirchberg / T

SC Oberndorf in Tirol

SC St.Johann /T
SK Hopfgarten
SK Hopfgarten
SV Reith

SC St.Johann /T
SC St.Johann /T
SC St.UIrich/P
SC Kirchberg / T
SK Hopfgarten
SK Hopfgarten

SC Oberndorf in Tirol

SC Kirchberg / T

Auswertung: Kelchsau

Tech 11.11.

100

Tech 11.11.

80
100
45
60
24
32
13
11

36
29

50
40
18
20

15
12
26
16
10

22

w b~

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 17.0.0 - Lizenz 6198

Tech 11.11.

100

Tech 11.11.

100
12
60

80
40
45
32
26

26
15
36
50
22
10

29

12

15
18

—_
w

- O b

Tech 11.11.

26

100

Punkte

406
244
226
204
200
198
183
149
142
139
138
136
121
119
104
101
94
85
82
81
79
69
61
55
53
37
34
23
16
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Cupwertung Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf

Rang OSV-Code  Name JG  Vereinsname Tech11.11. Tech11.11. Tech11.11. Tech11.11. Tech 11.11. Punkte
30 606017057  WOLLINGER Alexander 2009 K.S.C. 4 NIZ 2 3 5 14
31 603500928  FRIEDLE Paul 2009 SK Hopfgarten NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0
32 606017058  WOLLINGER Thomas 2009 K.S.C. NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0

Kinder U10

1 611401026  PALL Marie 2008 SC Westendorf 100 100 100 100 80 480
2 615700730  RIML Nicole 2008 WSV Kirchdorf 22 100 36 50 100 308
3 606018314  STRANINGER Maja 2008 K.S.C. 29 26 40 80 60 235
4 623600599  HUBER Klara 2008 SC St.Ulrich/P 60 50 50 36 36 232
5 615000565 GSCHWENDTNER Anna 2008 SK Going 32 100 24 26 45 227
6 616400849  HAUSER Denise 2008 SC Oberndorf in Tirol 50 32 60 45 18 205
7 606101759  GIRRULAT Anna 2008 SC Kaéssen 24 45 80 12 32 193
8 615000536  LANG Johanna 2008 SK Going 80 13 45 16 16 170
9 601301080  HORL Sarah 2008 SCBrixen/T 45 20 29 36 29 159
10 605404351  HIRNSBERGER Laura 2008 SC St.Johann/T 16 24 18 60 26 144
11 623600661  WINKLER Selina 2008 SC St.Ulrich/P 15 29 26 29 20 119
12 606014446  POPP Carina 2008 K.S.C. 36 16 20 24 22 118
13 603500863  RAPPL Amelia 2008 SK Hopfgarten 40 18 32 18 9 117
14 623700371  KROSS Anja 2008 WSV ST.Jakob/H 13 15 11 20 50 109
15 623600613  STOLZLECHNER Lena 2008 SC St.Ulrich/P 18 40 16 15 14 103
16 615901190  NAGY Annabell 2008 SC Fieberbrunn 14 14 22 40 12 102
17 606101740  MUHLBERGER Jasmin 2008 SC Kaossen 26 36 15 9 16 102
18 615000581  BRANDSTATTER Anna 2008 SK Going 12 9 12 13 45 91

19 606012380  MAYR REISCH Josephin 2008 K.S.C. 20 22 10 22 11 85
20 615000551  HOFER Stella 2008 SK Going 10 1 13 1 24 69

21 603500920 EHAMMER Eva 2008 SK Hopfgarten 11 12 14 15 13 65
22 615000561  MULLER Magdalena 2008 SK Going 9 10 9 1 10 49

Samstag, 11. November 2017, 16:29 Auswertung: Kelchsau Seite 4 von 9
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Cupwertung Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf

Rang OSV-Code
Kinder U10
1 623001657
2 606015929
3 623600610
4 605404131
5 611000620
6 618600747
7 603500887
8 606019394
9 605404367
10 610200566
11 603500909
12 606101773
13 606011180
14 605301326
15 605404305
16 615000533
17 615000537
18 619800216
19 603500846
20 605404361
21 603500901
22 623001692
23 605801882
24 618600750

Name

WEBER Quirin
ARNOLD Leopold
GUNTHER Paul
TONIG Thomas
FOIDL Fabian
FUCHS Jonas
FUCHS Samuel
ACHHORNER Manuel
WEIHS Matthias
GRIESEBNER Theo
WOJUTYCKI Moritz
BELLINGER Jakob
LINTNER Fabian
WINTER Jonas
SALCHER Silvan
NIEDERMUHLBICHLER Leon
FOIDL Vitus
FANKAUSER Maximilian
PLETZER Luca
BERGER Johannes
RIEDMANN Hannes
FRANK Emil
NADERHIRN Erwin
LAHNER Marcel

Samstag, 11. November 2017, 16:29

JG

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Vereinsname

SV Reith

K.S.C.

SC St.Ulrich/P
SC St.Johann /T
SC Waidring

SC ltter

SK Hopfgarten
K.S.C.

SC St.Johann /T
SC Hochfilzen
SK Hopfgarten
SC Kdssen
K.S.C.

SC Jochberg

SC St.Johann /T
SK Going

SK Going

SC Kelchsau

SK Hopfgarten
SC St.Johann /T
SK Hopfgarten
SV Reith

SC Kirchberg / T
SC ltter

Auswertung: Kelchsau

Tech 11.11.

100
36
80
60
16
50
32
40
20
45
14
15
26
24
18
29
22
12
13

10
11
NAS

Tech 11.11.

29
100
50
45
80
18
60
11
24
26
10
40
36
20
15
12
32
22
13
16
14

NAS
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Tech 11.11.

32
50
100

NAS

Tech 11.11.

100
80
40
45
60
26
20
36
29
50
11

22
36
26
15
13
18
14
1
16

NAS

Tech 11.11.

100
80
40
1
15
50
26
60
32

20
50
15
16
40
29
24
24
13
12

18
10
NAS

Punkte

361
346
310
206
187
184
174
167
165
155
135
126
123
118
117
114
105
86

67

63

56

53

52
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Cupwertung Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf
Rang OSV-Code

Kinder U11

605404258
611401056
605404293
606015933
606101729
605801982
601301077
606015047
603500886
601301053
606014876
605301314
605301319
605301330
606101798

TS ©Woo NG WN

_ = - -
g A~ OODN

Name

HUTTER Anna
GOSSNER Leonie
STEINER Mona
SCHMIDT-MOLL Rosa
ACHHORNER Leoni
GRUNER Viktoria
RIESER Romy
STIRBAN Chaya
FUCHS Nelly
BUCHER Katharina
FOIDL Elena

RESCH Madlen
HALLER Alina
CVIJANOVIC Sheyla
LANDEGGER Saphira

Samstag, 11. November 2017, 16:29

JG

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Vereinsname

SC St.Johann /T
SC Westendorf
SC St.Johann /T
K.S.C.

SC Kossen

SC Kirchberg / T
SC Brixen / T
K.S.C.

SK Hopfgarten
SCBrixen/ T
K.S.C.

SC Jochberg

SC Jochberg

SC Jochberg

SC Kossen

Auswertung: Kelchsau

Tech 11.11.

40
36
60
100
18
50
80
45
22
29
26
32
20
16
24

Tech 11.11.

100
45
100
26
50
40
36
16
100
18
32
29
24
20
22
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Tech 11.11.

80
100
45
60
50
36
32
26
20
40
22
18
16
24
29

Tech 11.11.

50
40
45
60
100
29
24
80
32
36
22
22
26
22
16

Tech 11.11.

80
100
45
40
22
60
36
36
24
50
29
26
16
18

Punkte

350
321
295
286
240
215
208
203
198
173
131
127
102
100
91
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Cupwertung Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf
Rang OSV-Code

Kinder U11
1 616400936
2 611400939
3 623600611
4 605404302
5 611000595
6 605301315
7 606013836
8 611401059
9 605802094
10 605404268
1 605301269
12 616400841
13 605301255
14 615000558
15 603500899
16 623600564
17 606016029
18 605404547
19 606018348
20 618600734
21 605801996
22 605404281
23 605802092
24 611000598
25 623600652
26 601301094
27 605802142
28 605301335
29 606014838

Name

HINTERSEER Felix
FUCHS Matteo
WIDMOSER Josef
ZIMMERMANN Fabio
SEISL Paul

WERHONIK Maurice
HERBERT Tim
DICKSON-TURNER Lorenz
HAUSER Maximilian
EXENBERGER Christian
WINTER Niclas
CRETTAZ Jakob
BACHLER Noah
KLAMPFER Markus Andre
SIEBERER Felix
KRACHER Matthedus
HAIDACHER Paul
ZUSCHMANN Felix
PROKOPETZ Felix
FELLER Martin

PARTEL Johannes
STEINBACH Raphael
HUMML Niki

VITZTHUM David
KIRCHNER Niklas
STROBL Simon
KRIMBACHER Hannes
MAUERLECHNER Martin
OBERMOSER David

Samstag, 11. November 2017, 16:29

JG

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Vereinsname

SC Oberndorf in Tirol
SC Westendorf
SC St.Ulrich/P
SC St.Johann /T
SC Waidring

SC Jochberg
K.S.C.

SC Westendorf
SC Kirchberg / T
SC St.Johann /T
SC Jochberg

SC Oberndorf in Tirol
SC Jochberg

SK Going

SK Hopfgarten
SC St.Ulrich/P
K.S.C.

SC St.Johann /T
K.S.C.

SC ltter

SC Kirchberg / T
SC St.Johann /T
SC Kirchberg / T
SC Waidring

SC St.Ulrich/P
SCBrixen/ T
SC Kirchberg / T
SC Jochberg
K.S.C.

Auswertung: Kelchsau

Tech 11.11.

100
32
60
80
22
40
45
15
50
12
36
24
29
18
20
9
16
26
13
14
10
8
11
5
6
7
NAS
NAS
NAS

Tech 11.11.

40
50
100

NAS
NAS
NAS
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Tech 11.11.

100
26
60
NIZ
80
36
22
13
50
15
20
18
24
12
45
40
16
36

29
11
14
10

NAS
NAS
NAS

Tech 11.11.

80
80
32
80
100
80
29
36

29
15
29
22
15
22
12
13
1
40
16

22

11

11
NAS

NAS
NAS

Tech 11.11.

26
100
32
50

60
40
80
22
15
45
40
20
20

15
24

11
13

20
10
12

NAS
NAS
NAS

Punkte

346
288
284
270
250
240
172
158
156
151
134
120
115
110
104
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Cupwertung Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf
Rang OSV-Code

30 629800254
31 611000611
Kinder U12
1 606011137
2 623600573
3 601301071
4 605802141
5 611000561
6 605404226
7 611401019
8 606011279
9 611401025
10 618600723
1" 615901167
12 619800211
13 619800217
14 611401024
15 615000513
16 606101699
17 605404233
18 606015312

Name
SCHROTT Julian
STEIGER Lorenz Josef

POLL Simona

HUBER Emma

RIESER Theresa
KRIMBACHER Eva
PUHRINGER Victoria
HARASSER Malena
WALTER Anna
CRISTELOTTI Angelina
PALL Klara

FELLER Anna
BRENNER Heidi

HAAS Helena

HOLZL Jana
ENTLEITNER Alexandra
SCHWAIGER Paula
GLASSMANN Fini
BERGER Viktoria
TAFERNER Nina

Samstag, 11. November 2017, 16:29

JG

2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Vereinsname

SV Erpfendorf
SC Waidring

K.S.C.

SC St.Ulrich/P
SC Brixen / T
SC Kirchberg / T
SC Waidring

SC St.Johann /T
SC Westendorf
K.S.C.

SC Westendorf
SC ltter

SC Fieberbrunn
SC Kelchsau

SC Kelchsau

SC Westendorf
SK Going

SC Kdssen

SC St.Johann /T
K.S.C.

Auswertung: Kelchsau

Tech 11.11.

NAS
NAS

100
80
60
22
32
26
45
50
20
40
36
24
18
29
16
15
14

NAS

Tech 11.11.

NAS
NAS

100
100
100
100
36
100
32
18
100
29
22
26
20
24
14
16
15
NAS
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Tech 11.11.

NAS
NAS

36
100
36
60
40
22
80
50
15
45
29
18
24
26
20
16
14
NAS

Tech 11.11.
NAS
NAS

80
24
20
29
100
36
32
18
40
45
60
60
16
26
24
14
15
NAS

Tech 11.11.

NAS
NAS

100
22
80
24
26
45
29
80
32
45
16
20
50
15
36
18
14

NAS

Punkte

0
0

416
326
296
235
234
229
218
216
207
204
163
148
128
120
110
79

72
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Cupwertung Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf
Rang OSV-Code

Kinder U12
1 603500834
2 606015458
3 611401018
4 606015213
5 606101788
6 601301008
7 618600746
8 605404075
9 615901115
10 605404319
1 605801834
12 605404301
13 611400975
14 623600601
15 605301241
16 606015914
17 615000503
18 606101697
19 606014872
20 601301099
21 605301267
22 623001658

Name

PLETZER Fabian
SCHMIDT-MOLL Linus
HIRZINGER Martin
DVORAK Sebastian
HALLBRUCKER Elias
FUCHS Johannes
FUCHS Jakob

TONIG Luis
WALLNER Tobias
SINNESBERGER Simon
GUTENSOHN Lino
LARCHER Valentin
LEITNER-HOLZL Luis
BRUGGL Johannes
OBERHAUSER Florian
KNEZEVIC Rikard
NIEDERMUHLBICHLER Tobias
FRITZ Vincent
OBERMOSER Jakob
HAAS Julian

DANZL Lukas

WEBER Leopold

Samstag, 11. November 2017, 16:29

JG

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
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Vereinsname

SK Hopfgarten
K.S.C.

SC Westendorf
K.S.C.

SC Kossen
SCBrixen /T
SC liter

SC St.Johann /T
SC Fieberbrunn
SC St.Johann /T
SC Kirchberg / T
SC St.Johann /T
SC Westendorf
SC St.UIrich/P
SC Jochberg
K.S.C.

SK Going

SC Kdssen
K.S.C.
SCBrixen/ T
SC Jochberg

SV Reith

Auswertung: Kelchsau

Tech 11.11.

80
100
32
60
50
26
22
29
45
14
18
36
12
15
40
20
16
13
24
11
NAS
NAS

Tech 11.11.

100
12
100
40
100
24
14
50
32
22
45
16
26
36
29
15
20
11

13
NAS
NAS

Tech 11.11.

60
80
40
100
26
22
50
26
32
14
29
36
13
45
15
20
18
16
12
11
NAS
NAS

Tech 11.11.

100
50
20
24
40
80
36
32
45
80
29
26
18
16
12
24
16
1
16
13

NAS

NAS

Tech 11.11.

100
45
80
24
14
40
60
36
11
29
32
16
60
12
24
20
26
18
15
13

NAS

NAS

Punkte

440
287
272
248
230
192
182
173
165
159
153
130
129
124
120
99

96

69

67

61
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